
City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2015

31,980

14,296

195

651

12,059

1,391

17,685

389

0

1,088

5,007

3,180

239

7,781

24,099

9,919

29

546

8,176

1,168

14,180

304

0

653

4,105

2,720

90

6,308

27,331

12,494

82

476

10,669

1,266

14,836

328

18

816

4,133

2,605

129

6,807

28,568

12,586

38

544

10,781

1,223

15,982

331

0

798

4,651

3,014

201

6,988

26,614

10,881

50

496

9,241

1,094

15,733

361

0

885

4,114

2,930

210

7,234

29,990

13,170

162

426

11,388

1,194

16,820

336

17

828

4,502

3,102

124

7,910

31,477

15,374

192

611

13,255

1,317

16,103

370

0

847

4,598

2,755

188

7,346

29,788

13,885

115

491

11,662

1,616

15,904

337

17

795

4,459

3,046

172

7,078

229,847

102,604

863

4,241

87,231

10,269

127,243

2,755

52

6,709

35,569

23,353

1,354

57,451

Total

DSL

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

External Users

UNL

Community & Economic 
Development

Infomation Technology

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

Engineering

External Users

TotalMayAprMarFebJanDecNovOct



0K 20K 40K 60K 80K 100K 120K

Public Works

Public Safety

Community & Economic Development

Parks & Leisure

Finance

Information Technology

External Users

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Fuel Usage by Department




