

**City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2015**

	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Total
Total	31,980	24,099	27,331	28,568	26,614	29,990	31,477	29,788	229,847
DSL	14,296	9,919	12,494	12,586	10,881	13,170	15,374	13,885	102,604
Parks & Leisure	195	29	82	38	50	162	192	115	863
Public Safety	651	546	476	544	496	426	611	491	4,241
Public Works	12,059	8,176	10,669	10,781	9,241	11,388	13,255	11,662	87,231
External Users	1,391	1,168	1,266	1,223	1,094	1,194	1,317	1,616	10,269
UNL	17,685	14,180	14,836	15,982	15,733	16,820	16,103	15,904	127,243
Community & Economic Development	389	304	328	331	361	336	370	337	2,755
Information Technology	0	0	18	0	0	17	0	17	52
Parks & Leisure	1,088	653	816	798	885	828	847	795	6,709
Public Safety	5,007	4,105	4,133	4,651	4,114	4,502	4,598	4,459	35,569
Public Works	3,180	2,720	2,605	3,014	2,930	3,102	2,755	3,046	23,353
Engineering	239	90	129	201	210	124	188	172	1,354
External Users	7,781	6,308	6,807	6,988	7,234	7,910	7,346	7,078	57,451

Fuel Usage by Department



